TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
June 13, 2026, 16:56h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
20V
AIR COMPRESSOR 20V
VIBCPCSFL20
The EGO 20V Air Compressor Gun VITO (VIBCPCSFL20) is ideal for
high-pressure tasks such as inflating car tires, bicycles, balls, and
other similar items. Practical and versatile, it reaches a maximum
pressure of 7 bar/100 psi, allowing it to be used anywhere. It is
equipped with 3 buttons to adjust the air pressure and a digital
display that shows the values in BAR/PSI, suitable for each
application. Additionally, it includes a front LED light that
illuminates areas with low visibility, making it easier to use in low-
light conditions.
Key features
> Maximum pressure of 7 bar/100 psi: Ideal for inflating car tires,
bicycles, balls, and other items that require high pressure.
> Practical and portable: Can be used anywhere, providing
flexibility and convenience.
> LED lighting: Equipped with a front LED light, it makes working in
low-visibility areas easier, ensuring greater precision.
> 3 buttons to adjust air pressure: Allows precise control of the
pressure, adapting to different needs.
> Digital display: Shows pressure values in BAR/PSI, making
monitoring easier and ensuring the correct pressure is always
achieved.
> Easy to use: The intuitive design makes this compressor gun an
efficient and simple tool to operate in any situation.
Specifications
Height 210 mm
Length 170 mm
Product weight 0.778 kg
Weight with packaging 0.938 kg
Width 75 mm
Insulation class II
Voltage 20 V DC
Maximum pressure 7 bar | 100 psi
Motor type Brushless
Sound power level (LWA) 91,5 dB
Sound pressure level (LPA) 80,5 dB